
MEMBER ASSOCIATION 
AND KEY CONTACTS

www.theimi.org.uk

If there is no MA in your local area and you would be interested 

in putting on events to support members, please contact 

Georgia Foley at georgiaf@theimi.org.uk.

Mid-Hampshire MA 
Martin Porter AAE FIMI 
07715 427 222 
martin.porter@highbury.ac.uk

Sussex MA 

Douglas Wragg AAE MIMI 
01444 811 349 
dgwragg@tiscali.co.uk

Scotland MA 

John Taylor AAE MIMI 
01698 232 453 
john.taylor@nclan.ac.uk

South Devon College MA 
Graham Tribble AAE MIMI 
07711 425 512 
graham.tribble@southdevon.ac.uk

South Wales MA 
Georgia Foley 
01992 519 025 
georgiaf@theimi.org.uk 

Mid-Yorkshire (Leeds) MA 
Andrew Gledhill CAE MIMI 
0113 248 5855 
andrewgledhill@btconnect.com

Thames Valley MA 

Helen Carter CAT MIMI 
07824 095 717 
helen.carter@skillnet.org.uk 

Oxford MA 

Trevor Elford AffIMI 
07425 163 722 
trevor.elford@yahoo.com

Lincolnshire MA 
Peter Jackson CAE FIMI 
07881 703 943 
pjackson@lincolncollege.ac.uk

Coventry & Warwickshire MA 

Paul Middlicott 
07966 768 075 
paul@newtechnologyandyou.live

Kent (West) MA 

Fred Holmes AAE MIMI 
01634 388 886 
fredxtra@hotmail.com

Doncaster MA 
Alec Besant CAE AMIMI 
07435 232 740 
alecbesant@doncastergta.co.uk

Bradford MA 

Michael Ward AAE MIMI 
01274 672 303 
michael@vehicle-inspections.co.uk

Kent (East) MA 
Alan Earp MIMI 
01843 592 688 
alandearp@hotmail.co.uk

Cheshire MA 

Kenneth Fieldhouse MIMI 
07944 443 007 
kenfieldhouse43@gmail.com

Cumbria MA 

Gerry Braddock AAE Hon FIMI 
07776 294 744 
geraldbraddock@gmail.com

Lancashire MA 
Rob Oldale AMIMI 
01253 504 072 
robert.oldale@blackpool.ac.uk

Birmingham MA 

Paul Jarvis AMIMI 
0121 357 6272 
birminghamimi@aol.com

Derby College MA 
Matthew Curtis FIMI 
07580 123 193 
matthew.curtis@derby-college.ac.uk

Norfolk MA 

Andy Latham AAE FIMI 
07710 877 411  
andy@salvagewire.com

Northamptonshire MA 
Colin Parker AAE MIMI 
07587 707 605 
cparke27@yahoo.co.uk




